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Prénom
Philippe
Lucien
Rémi

Zachari
Charles-Antoine
Léonard

Sarah
Eloise
Béatrice
Emy
Annettte
Rafaelle

Carl
Edouard
Albert
Shawn-William
Nathan
Jérome
Cyril
Léonard
Mateo

Mégan
Marianne
Emmanuelle
Anna
Vanessa
Cassandre
Madeleine
Juliette
Madeleine

Nom
Beaudet
Barbieux

Coteé

Anselin
Levasseur
Beaudet

Moreau
Brillant
Tessier

Trudel
Bégin
Ringuette
Bellehumeur
Cote
Caron
Truffer
Lehoux
Raymond
Motard
Levasseur
Lépine
Barbieux
Blais
Moisan

Lebel
Brillant
Moreau

Charbonneau
Truffer
Anselin

Jacques
Raymond
Cote

Temps
0:05:03.9
0:05:27.6
0:05:29.8

0:05:11.2
0:05:30.9
0:05:42.0

0:04:02.3
0:05:00.1
0:05:23.8

0:04:25.2
0:04:47.6
0:05:02.2
0:05:14.8
0:05:39.1
0:05:59.0

0:03:31.9
0:03:33.6
0:03:43.6
0:03:47.2
0:04:00.4
0:04:17.3
0:05:05.3
0:05:20.5
0:05:55.4

0:03:39.0
0:03:55.6
0:03:57.0
0:04:08.3
0:04:11.8
0:04:27.1
0:04:32.9
0:04:36.2
0:04:48.8

Catégorie
H 06-07
H 06-07
H 06-07

Classement

- )
To0oNoO RGNS

Prénom
Ayoub
Colin
Mathis
Hugo
Thomas
Charles-Olivier
Justin
Justin
Rémi
Mathieu
James

Florence
Virginie

Nom
Bouriel
Viens
Turcotte
Boivin
Simard
Simard
Couture
Gosselin
Boilard
Bolduc
Savard-Ferguson

Harrisson
Magnan

Temps
0:10:15.7
0:10:18.4
0:10:22.3
0:10:46.6
0:10:51.9
0:11:01.9
0:11:12.0
0:11:13.4
0:11:23.1
0:13:45.6
0:15:31.0

0:11:14.7
0:11:49.6

Catégorie
H12-13
H12-13
H12-13
H12-13
H12-13
H12-13
H12-13
H12-13
H12-13
H12-13
H12-13

F12-13
F12-13
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Sandy Simard 0:12:26.4 F12-13
Simone Bertrand 0:12:46.7 F12-13
Emma Wangsness 0:12:55.7 F12-13
Madeleine Patenaude 0:12:58.2 F12-13
Maude Poulin 0:13:04.5 F12-13
Mathilde Fortier 0:13:06.0 F12-13
Emmanuelle Caron 0:13:50.5 F12-13
Océane Caron 0:13:51.7 F12-13
Clémentine Gonthier Cummings 0:14:20.2 F12-13
Maéva Chartier 0:14:22.3 F12-13
Marion Garneau 0:14:45.4 F12-13
Rosalie Allard 0:14:48.2 F12-13
Raphael Mushirwa 0:09:08.2
Emile Turcotte 0:09:15.6
Tristan Chartier 0:09:43.5
Alec Charbonneau 0:10:03.2
Olivier Garneau 0:10:10.4
Joseph Bertrand 0:10:12.9
Jean-Christophe Thomassin 0:10:14.1
Théo Lacroix 0:13:59.1
Clément Poulin 0:14:23.5
Jennifer Carbonneau 0:09:48.0
Kellyanne Lahaie 0:10:04.8
Isabella Nignuzzi 0:12:10.0
Elisa Marchildon 0:13:30.4
Maé Sinotte 0:13:32.1
Anne Cayouette 0:14:37.2
Anabelle Jacques 0:15:34.3
Valeria Macdane 0:20:27.2
Nicolas 0:09:02.7
Alexandre 0:09:45.0
Chloé Boily 0:11:33.7
Juliette Boucher Grenon 0:13:03.5
Julianne Perron Tremblay 0:14:00.7
Laurence Bluteau 0:14:01.7
Jana Plourde 0:14:25.8
Juline Lambert Gingras 0:14:47.0
Khuon Kearina 0:20:27.2
Nicolas Tremblay 0:08:19.8
Alexis Froment 0:08:21.8
William Brouard 0:08:35.4
Nicolas Gagnon 0:08:56.5
Simon Bellemare 0:09:18.2
Patrick Levasseur 0:09:19.4 H 40-49
Eric Lehoux 0:09:20.5 H 40-49
Carl Tremblay 0:10:20.1 H 40-49
Jean Francois Magnan 0:11:09.6 H 40-49
Michaél Barbieux 0:11:30.7 H 40-49
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Stephanie
Binta
Melanie
Marie-Alice

Claude
Yvan
Eric
Germain
André
Francois

Brigitte
Dominique

Dufresne
Diallo
Costa

Dufour

Gauvin
Boilard
Latulippe
Dallaire
Dubé
Bernier

Pagé
Claveau

Sinotte
Simard

0:11:06.9
0:11:26.9
0:11:48.1
0:12:50.7

0:09:51.3
0:11:56.3
0:11:57.6
0:11:59.8
0:12:01.9
0:13:01.9

0:11:28.9
0:12:35.3

0:10:11.8
0:12:35.3




